
Brand QuickTreX

Product Name 1.25 Gigabit Singlemode LC Duplex SFP Fiber Optic Transceiver - 1000MB

Working Temperature 0~+70 C

Module type SFP

Transmission Wavelength 1310nm

Working voltage 3.3V

Transmission rate 1.25G

Transmission Distance 20 Kilometers

Interface Type 2 Fiber LC Interface

Color Sliver with Blue Clip

QUICKTREX 1.25 GIGABIT SINGLEMODE LC DUPLEX SFP FIBER OPTIC 
TRANSCEIVER - HOT PLUGGABLE - 2KM METERS AT 1310NM

P/N: QT-SM-SFP-1.25G-20KM




